Monitorler

21

23

23

24

31

23

43

24

23

55

21

21

Uriin
.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA
MONI

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

66,00

87,60

88,80

109,08

206,40

230,40

294,00

298,80

494,40

720,00

78,00

83,88

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usb

usb



21.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1IMS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

92,40

127,20

142,80

168,00

180,00

189,60

190,20

204,00

522,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD



